OBB

Your Personal Timetable

valid from 30.04.2012 to 08.12.2012

Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Busterminal) — Hallstatt Lahn (Bu-

sterminal)
Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr|  Dur. Servicedays
8:15|Bus 542 8:48 Hallstatt Gosaumiihle 8:49 Bus 543 8:57| 0:42(daily
8:22 | Bus SV170 8:57| 0:35|noteveryday a
9:03 | Bus SV170 9:26| 0:23|notevery day a
9:10|Bus 542 9:43 Hallstatt Gosaumuhle 9:44 Bus 543 9:52| 0:42|daily
10:15| Bus 542 10:48 Hallstatt Gosaumuihle 10:49 Bus 543 10:57 0:42|Sa, Su b
10:22 | Bus SV170 10:57| 0:35|noteveryday a
11:03 | Bus SV170 11:26| 0:23|notevery day a
11:10|Bus 542 11:43 Hallstatt Gosaumihle 11:44 Bus 543 11:52| 0:42|daily
12:22 | Bus SV170 12:57| 0:35|notevery day a
12:23|Bus 542 12:56 Hallstatt Gosaumihle 12:57 Bus 543 13:05| 0:42|Mo - Sa c
13:03 [ Bus SV170 13:26| 0:23|notevery day a
13:25|Bus 542 13:58 Hallstatt Gosaumdtihle 14:18 Bus 543 14:26| 1:01 | daily
14:20|Bus 542 14:53 Hallstatt Gosaumdtihle 14:54 Bus 543 15:02| 0:42|Mo - Fr d
14:22 [ Bus SV170 14:57| 0:35|notevery day a
15:03 [ Bus SV170 15:26| 0:23|notevery day a
15:15|Bus 542 15:46 Hallstatt Gosaumdtihle 15:47 Bus 543 15:55| 0:40|daily
16:00 (Bus 542 16:30 Hallstatt GosaumUihle 16:31 Bus 543 16:39( 0:39|Mo - Fr d
16:22 [ Bus SV170 16:57| 0:35|notevery day e
17:03 [ Bus SV170 17:26| 0:23|not every day e
17:10|Bus 542 17:43 Hallstatt Gosaumdtihle 17:45 Bus 543 17:53| 0:43|daily
Index
a Dep: Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Zugang Bahnsteig 1); 7. until 18. May
b = also1.,17.,28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
c = not1., 17, 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov, 8. Dec
d = not1.,17.,28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
e = Dep: Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Zugang Bahnsteig 1); 7. until 17. May

Hallstatt Lahn (Busterminal) — Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Bu-

sterminal)
Dep Journey Arr  Change Dep Journey Arr|  Dur. Servicedays
8:27 | Bus SV170 8:52| 0:25(|noteveryday a
8:57 | Bus SV170 9:33| 0:36|noteveryday a

© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3

All information is issued without liability.



Hallstatt Lahn (Busterminal) — Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Bu-

OBB

sterminal)
Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr|  Dur. Servicedays
8:57|Bus 543 9:02 Obertraun Dachsteinhdhlen Bahn 9:02 Walk (1 Min,) daily b
hof (Vorplatz)
9:03 Obertraun Dachsteinhéhlen 9:04 R 3413 &% 9:35| 0:38
&
9:31|Bus 543 9:39 Hallstatt Gosaumiihle 9:45 Bus 542 10:10| 0:39|daily
10:18|Bus 543 10:26 Hallstatt Gosaumdtihle 10:28 Bus 542 10:58| 0:40[daily
10:30 [ Bus SV170 10:52| 0:22|notevery day a
10:57 [ Bus SV170 11:33| 0:36|notevery day a
10:57|Bus 543 11:02 Obertraun Dachsteinhéhlen Bahn 11:02 Walk (1 Min.) daily b
hof (Vorplatz)
11:03 Obertraun Dachsteinhdhlen 11:04 R 3417 &% | 11:35( 0:38
&
11:52 | Bus 543 12:00 Obertraun Dachsteinhdhlen Bahn 12:00 Walk (1 min.) daily c
hof (Vorplatz)
12:01 Obertraun Dachsteinhéhlen 12:27 REX 3419 &% | 12:52 1:00
&
12:30 [ Bus SV170 12:52( 0:22|noteveryday a
12:38 (Bus 543 12:46 Hallstatt Gosaumdiihle 12:50 Bus 542 13:20( 0:42]daily
12:57 [ Bus SV170 13:33( 0:36|noteveryday a
13:31(Bus 543 13:39 Hallstatt Gosaumdiihle 13:41 Bus 542 14:09( 0:38]|noteveryday d
13:49|Bus 543 13:57 Hallstatt Gosaumuhle 14:20 Bus 542 14:50| 1:01(Sa, Su e
14:30 [ Bus SV170 14:52( 0:22|noteveryday a
14:44|Bus 543 14:52 Hallstatt Gosaumuhle 15:08 Bus 542 15:38| 0:54|Mo - Fr f
14:57 | Bus SV170 15:33| 0:36|not every day a
16:19(Bus 543 16:27 Hallstatt Gosaumdiihle 16:28 Bus 542 16:58( 0:39 | daily
16:30 | Bus SV170 16:52( 0:22|not every day g
16:55|Bus 543 17:03 Hallstatt Gosaumihle 17:08 Bus 542 17:38| 0:43|noteveryday d
16:57 | Bus SV170 17:33| 0:36|noteveryday g
17:31(Bus 543 17:39 Hallstatt Gosaumdiihle 17:40 Bus 542 18:10( 0:39|Sa, Su e
Index
a = Arr: Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Zugang Bahnsteig 1); 7. until 18. May
b = Arr: Bad Ischl; not 30. Apr, 7. until 18. May
c = Arr: Bad Ischl; not 7. until 18. May
d = 2. May until 7. Dec Mo - We; 13. Sep until 25. Oct Mo - Fr; 8. Nov until 7. Dec Mo - Fr; not 28., 29. May,
9. Jul until 5. Sep; also 3., 10, 11., 18., 24., 25., 31. May, 1., 8., 14., 15., 21., 22,, 28., 29. Jun, 5., 6. Jul
e = also 30. Apr, 1., 4.,17., 28., 29. May, 7. Jun, 9. Jul until 7. Sep, 26. Oct, 1., 2. Nov
f = not1.,17.,28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
g = Arr: Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Zugang Bahnsteig 1); 7. until 17. May
legen
&% Bicycle-transport: Number of bicycles limited

&

© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3

Wheelchair space - For advance notification, call +43 (0) 51717

All information is issued without liability.



